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Price
94.00 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US4165151048
HIG

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

27,941 EUR
S&P 500

93.50 EUR (100)
94.00 EUR (100)
94.00 EUR
94.00 EUR
94.00 EUR
94.00 EUR
68.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4165151048&ID_NOTATION=12281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4165151048&ID_NOTATION=12281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c4b897ccbf8bfb5ea934cb1d1206f1e584d02bfd828bbdb777180907f31767e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6df2dea1e70b5c79&time=1721303357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e572f966858fd0209140464bca08ba41bd2d20b801248eed4c87aef73172c0aa&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49e6db28717a34671&time=1721303357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6df43720851069eda083df7aa7823f08661a7d3193f8c0f9962542d8306e27d2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43c7eb81afbb619db&time=1721303357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=016867ce6717a020e2107c80b2b5c3ad7d9a804c0ec56ddcf311db4702089a4c&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f46eff23e5dcfd6c8&time=1721303357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3875f68d830103c2047f328ae882d0df6ae4093529ef10cde59f8fbe12a41d8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fbaa8015952fad131&time=1721303357&tool=RSC

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Details
2024/07/17 08:01:42 5y
Price 100.00
94.00 EUR .
Difference ©  0.00%(0.00) wl l'
87.50
General attributes
ISIN US4165151048 75.00 p
Symbol HIG )‘%{
Exchange Munich NW W
Currency EUR 62.50 1r,‘|"l|'|'I 'lJ"J n‘r'
Sector Financial hﬁ"h\
Security type Stock 50.00 M
Market cap (m) 27,941 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 !
37.50 W‘Hj
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 93.50 EUR (100) 2500
Ask (Ask size) 94.00 EUR (100)
Open 94.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 94.00 EUR
Low 94.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 94.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 68.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 92.90 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 93.73 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 92.52 EUR (0)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 79.90 EUR (0)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 97.00 EUR (2024/06/25)
Perf (%) +25.33% +44.62% +75.70% YTD Low | date 72.50 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +19.00 +29.00  +40.50 52 Weeks High | date 97.00 EUR (2024/06/25)
Beta 0.27 0.30 0.71 52 Weeks Low | date 63.00 EUR (2023/07/17)
Volatility  14.97 14.74 18.00
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 10:44 94.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 94.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 102.99 USD 178.02 23,581
16
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 94.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2024/04/ 13:56 95.78 USD 0.01 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31028243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804978

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 94.00 EUR

08:12 94.00 EUR

12:30 93.00 EUR

08:08 94.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12282

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

THE
HARTFORD

Contact Details

THE HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES
GROUP INC.

1 Hartford Plaza - 06155 Hartford
Telefon: +1-860-547-5000

Fax: +1-860-547-2680

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Albert Woodring Member of Board of

Directors

Carlos Member of Board of

Dominguez Directors

Donna James Member of Board of
Directors

Kathleen Member of Board of

Winters Directors

Larry de Shon  Member of Board of
Directors

Matthew Winter Member of Board of
Directors

Teresa Member of Board of

Roseborough Directors
Trevor Fetter Member of Board of

Directors
Virginia Member of Board of
Ruesterholz Directors
Christopher J.  Chairman of Managing
Swift Board
Beth Costello Member of Executive
Committee
Jonathan Member of Executive
Bennett Committee
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